RENAULT SA

RENAULT SA
ISIN:  FR0000131906

Overview
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Price
40.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.50% (0.20)

FR0000131906
RNO
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

11,695 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

40.56 EUR (130)
40.63 EUR (130)
40.42 EUR
41.04 EUR
40.30 EUR
40.40 EUR
40.67739 EUR
2,345

95,388.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858448,158756002,160619332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000131906&ID_NOTATION=12576125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000131906&ID_NOTATION=12576125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=464df56599a749b7a9e11b3f13fd97a5cde7c2ca880cda50358f348d13663ac7&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f44ca6b3c10ae1360&time=1729470296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af70017e978326cc9e368cdb7fd2471d92d42032a2e065f5700cd4107b3e528a&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e11e6319621784542&time=1729470296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d5d7351f00b7ee994edc972d172a62d3b0c31ea26875981595338f06dc1948a&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eee7843cbd72d6a71&time=1729470296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99133f483d6fb658a9c63f2d3a05cf60fc8c58ba5e878aeb1a8da28df0eada2f&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48f9c9ce74c1b71cd&time=1729470296&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1aa2a2e9ad4bd1a7141f712d45a60e722a768ebab2c09e7f65995e4ac9070c9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2a00f44f98577ccf&time=1729470296&tool=RSC

RENAULT SA

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:24

Price
40.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.50% (0.20)

ISIN FR0000131906
Symbol RNO
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,695 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.56 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 40.63 EUR (130)
Open 40.42 EUR
High 41.04 EUR
Low 40.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.40 EUR
VWAP 40.67739 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,345
Trading volume 95,388.49
Number of trades 52
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.75% +13.25% +24.48%
Perf (abs.) -8.16 +4.75 +7.98
Beta 1.07 1.08 1.38
Volatility  30.70 29.28 38.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

Price

40.51 EUR

40.54 EUR

40.60 EUR

40.48 EUR

30.50 CHF

39.89 EUR (6,142
38.94 EUR (5,494
44.02 EUR (3,676
42.05 EUR (4,742
54.50 EUR (2024/06/03
33.32 EUR (2024/01/17
54.50 EUR (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
31.43 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 4

0.10 52

0.00 9

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12576125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588188

RENAULT SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/07

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/03

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:05

17:30

17:25

17:25

08:20

21:42

17:35

19:20

17:44

19:30

08:08

40.30 EUR

40.44 EUR

40.41 EUR

40.41 EUR

40.34 EUR

43.00 USD

40.48 EUR

49.01 EUR

40.42 EUR

40.44 EUR

40.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

29.41

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

3,105

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17574577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20817057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20817057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13464

RENAULT SA

Company profile

Company Logo

RENAULT

Contact Details
RENAULT SA

122/122 bis avenue du Général - 92100

Boulogne-Billancourt

Telefon: +33-76-84-04-04

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luca de Meo

Celeste
Thomasson

Denis le Vot

Fabrice
Cambolive

Francois Provost
Francois Roger
Frédéric Vincent
Gianluca de
Ficchy

Gilles Le Borgne
Guido Haak
Josep Maria

Recasens

Laurens Van den
Acker

Philippe Krief
Quitterie de
Pelleport
Stephanie Cau
Thierry Charvet

Thierry Piéton

Veronique Sarlat-
Depotte

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Dominique
Senard

Annette Winkler
Alexis Zajdenweber
Bernard-Pierre
Delpit

Catherine Barba
Eric Personne
Frederic Barrat
Joji Tagawa
Marie-Annick

Darmaillac
Miriem Bensalah-

Chagroun

Noél Desgrippes
Pierre Fleuriot
Richard Gentil

Thomas Courbe

Yu Serizawa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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